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UNDER 14 GIRLS CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana WINNERS ROSTER 16:1915/11/2012

Recall Championship

Dancer Name School TotalPlace TieQual

108 LEAH PINNEGAR-BIDDLECOMBE AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY 407.001*
113 ELLIE ARTHURS MCGAHAN LEES 369.502*
116 AOIFE GRIFFIN MARION FLANAGAN 357.003*
142 DANIELLE ROSSITER DOHERTY 278.004*
107 ANNA MARIE COLL SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 276.505*
140 CARLY-ANNE QUINN AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY 263.506*
101 LILY DIRRANE TANYA DIRRANE SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE 244.007*
105 TARA KOSE AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY 219.338*
120 AMBER BURDEN MURCHU DUIGINN 218.009*
118 ELISE GIBSON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 207.8310*
136 AMBER MURPHY TANYA DIRRANE SCHOOL OF IRISH DANCE 205.5011

132 RHIANNA KERR HENNIGAN O'LOUGHLIN 202.0012

122 KAYLEIGH REILLY AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY 201.5013

103 EMMA FREEMAN MCGAHAN LEES 201.3314

133 GRAINNE DESMOND MURCHU DUIGINN 188.0015

119 CHLOE MANAHER BROOKS ACADEMY 186.0016 T

126 SOPHIE HOLT CULLEN ACADEMY 186.0016 =

114 KATIE ARNOLD MURCHU DUIGINN 174.5018 T

117 LEIGHANNE STEPHENS CULLEN ACADEMY 174.5018 =

144 CIARA MCCREADY Scoil Rince Ceim Oir, London 173.0020

139 BECKY DALY MURCHU DUIGINN 167.0021
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UNDER 14 GIRLS CHAMP

Oireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana 2:09 PM11/10/2012

(Non-recalled dancers may be in no particular order)

MARKS

Posn No. A1 A2 AGrid TotalB1 B2 BGrid C1 C2 CGrid D1 D2 DGrid E1 E2 EGrid

K McLaughlin S O'Brien L Harney J Ward-Mallinson C Flanagan

Recall Recall Recall Recall Recall

Adj A: Adj B: Adj C: Adj D: Adj E:

1 108 86.00 84.00 94.00 100.00 83.00 81.00 87.00 65.00 81.00 80.00 85.00 42.00 85.00 84.00 84.00 100.00 407.0088.00 89.00 90.00 100.00

2 113 83.00 90.00 89.00 75.00 79.00 83.00 86.00 54.50 86.00 84.50 87.50 100.00 82.00 84.00 83.00 65.00 369.5087.00 89.00 88.00 75.00

3 116 84.00 85.00 82.00 54.50 86.00 82.00 84.50 100.00 84.00 83.50 85.00 62.50 84.00 83.00 82.50 75.00 357.0087.00 86.00 87.00 65.00

4 142 83.50 87.00 85.00 65.00 82.00 85.00 81.00 54.50 82.50 82.50 83.25 50.00 83.50 83.00 80.00 60.00 278.0083.00 86.00 80.00 48.50

5 107 80.00 82.00 84.50 44.00 84.00 79.00 86.00 60.00 86.00 84.00 84.00 75.00 83.00 81.00 80.50 54.50 276.5083.00 84.00 80.00 43.00

6 140 79.50 80.50 81.50 39.00 81.00 83.00 88.00 75.00 83.50 82.00 83.00 54.50 80.50 82.00 81.00 50.00 263.5085.00 84.00 79.00 45.00

7 101 81.50 85.00 84.50 54.50 84.50 86.00 77.00 50.00 82.00 83.00 83.50 54.50 82.50 80.50 79.00 45.00 244.0084.00 80.00 80.00 40.00

8 105 75.00 73.00 76.00 31.00 78.00 77.00 81.50 39.33 80.50 80.00 79.50 36.50 81.00 81.50 82.00 54.50 219.3384.00 86.00 81.50 58.00

9 120 82.00 86.00 84.00 60.00 76.00 79.00 79.00 36.00 79.00 84.00 80.00 39.00 79.50 82.00 81.00 47.00 218.0082.00 80.00 80.00 36.00

10 118 81.00 86.00 83.00 47.00 75.00 78.50 83.00 39.33 82.00 82.00 84.00 47.00 78.00 78.50 81.50 37.00 207.8379.00 80.00 84.00 37.50

11 136 80.50 83.00 83.00 44.00 75.50 81.00 77.00 35.00 83.50 86.00 83.00 62.50 79.50 80.00 76.00 34.00 205.5071.00 76.00 76.00 30.00

12 132 78.50 79.50 80.00 37.00 80.00 77.00 80.00 43.00 78.50 77.00 78.00 31.50 79.00 78.00 78.00 32.50 202.0082.00 83.00 86.50 58.00

13 122 81.50 81.00 82.00 41.00 78.50 78.00 82.50 45.00 80.00 78.00 81.75 35.00 80.50 81.00 80.00 43.00 201.5080.00 81.00 82.00 37.50

14 103 77.00 78.00 75.00 33.00 75.50 78.00 83.00 39.33 82.50 82.00 83.00 45.00 78.00 79.00 79.50 35.50 201.3386.00 87.00 76.00 48.50

15 133 79.50 80.00 81.50 38.00 78.00 80.00 82.00 47.00 79.00 75.00 79.50 31.50 80.00 79.00 80.00 38.00 188.0080.00 78.00 77.00 33.50

16 119 73.00 75.00 75.00 30.00 73.00 74.00 78.00 30.00 78.00 78.00 78.00 33.00 79.50 80.00 80.00 40.00 186.0080.00 85.00 85.00 53.00

16 126 82.00 80.00 88.50 50.00 75.00 75.00 80.00 32.00 81.00 74.00 80.00 34.00 77.50 78.00 78.50 30.00 186.0082.00 85.00 77.00 40.00

18 114 78.00 79.00 80.00 36.00 77.00 79.00 79.50 37.00 74.00 78.00 79.75 30.00 80.00 80.00 79.50 40.00 174.5077.00 75.00 77.00 31.50

18 117 78.00 78.00 76.00 34.00 74.50 76.50 80.50 33.50 81.00 79.00 81.00 38.00 79.00 77.00 80.50 35.50 174.5077.00 78.00 80.00 33.50

20 144 78.00 78.00 79.00 35.00 78.00 77.50 76.00 33.50 81.50 82.00 82.50 42.00 79.00 78.50 77.00 31.00 173.0076.00 77.00 76.00 31.50

21 139 74.50 75.50 76.00 32.00 75.75 75.00 79.00 31.00 80.50 80.50 79.00 36.50 78.50 79.50 77.00 32.50 167.0081.00 83.00 72.00 35.00

-.- 102 72.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 81.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082.00 79.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 104 76.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 67.00 0.00 0.00 71.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.0073.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 106 71.00 77.50 0.00 0.00 71.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 81.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.0078.00 80.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 109 65.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 73.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 110 70.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 74.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 111 72.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 74.50 75.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.00 84.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 112 76.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 74.50 0.00 0.00 77.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 76.50 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 115 63.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 70.50 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 71.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 121 73.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 71.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.0072.00 71.00 0.00 0.00
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Posn No. A1 A2 AGrid TotalB1 B2 BGrid C1 C2 CGrid D1 D2 DGrid E1 E2 EGrid

K McLaughlin S O'Brien L Harney J Ward-Mallinson C Flanagan

Recall Recall Recall Recall Recall

Adj A: Adj B: Adj C: Adj D: Adj E:

-.- 123 68.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 71.50 0.00 0.00 72.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 124 75.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 71.00 69.00 0.00 0.00 74.50 76.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080.00 84.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 125 79.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 73.50 74.00 0.00 0.00 79.25 80.00 0.00 0.00 76.50 78.50 0.00 0.00 0.0076.00 73.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 127 74.00 79.50 0.00 0.00 72.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 78.50 75.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 73.50 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 74.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 128 77.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 73.75 74.75 0.00 0.00 79.75 78.00 0.00 0.00 78.50 78.50 0.00 0.00 0.0076.00 75.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 130 66.00 65.00 0.00 0.00 66.00 68.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.00 71.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 131 71.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 134 74.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 72.50 73.00 0.00 0.00 80.25 75.50 0.00 0.00 77.50 76.50 0.00 0.00 0.0076.00 78.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 135 69.50 70.00 0.00 0.00 71.50 72.00 0.00 0.00 77.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 73.50 74.50 0.00 0.00 0.0077.00 76.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 137 77.00 77.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 74.00 0.00 0.00 72.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.0073.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 138 71.00 73.00 0.00 0.00 73.00 72.00 0.00 0.00 73.50 78.50 0.00 0.00 75.50 76.50 0.00 0.00 0.0074.00 72.00 0.00 0.00

-.- 141 75.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 76.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 79.00 0.00 0.00 78.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 0.0079.00 80.00 0.00 0.00
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RECALL REPORTOireachtas Rince Dheisceart Shasana
Under 14 Girls Championship

2:09 PM11/10/2012

Dancer Grid A Grid B Grid C Grid D Grid E RecallPosition

K McLaughlin S O'Brien L HarneyJ Ward-Mallinson C Flanagan

Tie

113 100 50 100 60 75 3851

108 65 58 38.5 100 100 361.52

116 60 75 60 75 62.5 332.53

142 75 65 51.5 65 51.5 3084

101 50 100 51.5 53 38 292.55

107 42 53 75 56 46 2726

140 39 58 56 48.5 51.5 2537

120 56 36.5 41 44 36 213.58

136 47 42 65 38.5 19.5 2129

103 31 33.5 47 33 62.5 20710

105 20 36.5 37 48.5 56 19811

122 45 42 32 44 34.5 197.512

118 53 33.5 45 31 32 194.513

132 36.5 45 27 33 42 183.514

144 33.5 38 43 35 25.5 17515

133 38 47 23 37 29.5 174.516

126 42 29 25 27 46 16917

139 24 30 38.5 36 38 166.518

114 35 39 20.5 41 24 159.519

117 33.5 31.5 35.5 29 28 157.520

119 20 23 29.5 38.5 42 15321

128 31 26.5 31 33 23 144.522

141 26.5 31.5 25 29 32 14423

125 36.5 24 34 25.5 22 14224

102 16.5 25 35.5 16.5 34.5 12825T

106 22 18 29.5 29 29.5 12825=

134 23 22 28 24 27 12427

111 16.5 35 15 21 32 119.528

124 26.5 15 17 18 38 114.529

112 31 26.5 18.5 23 12.5 111.530

131 15 28 25 25.5 12.5 10631

137 29 18 16 19 16.5 98.532

127 28 18 22 14 15 9733

110 20 20.5 14 21 19.5 9534

138 14 20.5 20.5 21 18 9435

109 11 14 33 16.5 12.5 8736T

135 12 16 18.5 15 25.5 8736=

104 25 13 13 11 16.5 78.538

123 13 9 12 12.5 21 67.539

121 18 11.5 11 12.5 12.5 65.540

130 10 11.5 9 10 9.5 5041

115 9 10 10 9 9.5 47.542
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